
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030188-2025 

Award

Provision of Penalty and Unpaid Fare Notices and
Prosecutions Services

TRANSPORT UK EAST ANGLIA LIMITED

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-030188

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-052c19 (view related notices)

Published 5 June 2025, 12:07pm

Scope 

Reference

AEA01299

Description

Transport UK East Anglia Limited T/A Greater Anglia (GA) is seeking to select a supply-chain
partner to deliver it's critical Penalty and Unpaid Fare Notices and Prosecutions Services.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030188-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/030188-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-052c19


Page 2 to 6

Contract 1. Provision of Penalty and Unpaid Fare Notices and
Prosecutions Services

Supplier

ITAL GROUP LIMITED

Contract value

£1,680,000 excluding VAT

£2,016,000 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

5 June 2025

Standstill period

End: 16 June 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

17 June 2025



Page 3 to 6

Contract dates (estimated)

17 June 2025 to 16 June 2027

2 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

79700000 - Investigation and security services

Contract locations

UKH - East of England

UKI - London

UKJ - South East (England)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Direct award



Page 4 to 6

Special regime

Utilities

Direct award justification

Single supplier - technical reasons

Due to an absence of competition for technical reasons, only a particular supplier can supply
the whole services in its entirety.

Supplier 

ITAL GROUP LIMITED

Companies House: 04784751

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLPB-2417-HGWY

Building 1000 Lakeside North Harbour

Portsmouth

PO6 3EZ

United Kingdom

Email: contracts@ital-uk.com

Website: http://www.italgroup.tech

mailto:contracts@ital-uk.com
http://www.italgroup.tech


Page 5 to 6

Region: UKJ31 - Portsmouth

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1. Provision of Penalty and Unpaid Fare Notices and Prosecutions Services

Contracting authority 

TRANSPORT UK EAST ANGLIA LIMITED

Companies House: 07861414

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHNZ-7358-PGHP

11th Floor, One Stratford Place, Montfitchet Road

London

E20 1EJ

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@greateranglia.co.uk

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

mailto:procurement@greateranglia.co.uk


Page 6 to 6

Organisation type: Private utility

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. Provision of Penalty and Unpaid Fare Notices and Prosecutions Services
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type
	Special regime
	Direct award justification

	Supplier
	ITAL GROUP LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	TRANSPORT UK EAST ANGLIA LIMITED


		2025-06-14T01:17:39+0100
	TCPDF




